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Licensed to Clarinda High School                 HY-TEK's Meet Manager 4/3/2019
                     Lady Cardinal Relays 2018 - 4/3/2018                      
                              Clarinda High Schol                              
                       Team Rankings - Through Event 51                        
 
                   Female Team Scores -  1 Class 2A Division                   
            Place School                                          Points
       ===================================================================
                1 Glenwood Girls                     GLEN            158  
                2 Atlantic                           ATL             152  
                3 Creston                            CRES            106  
                4 CB Thomas Jefferson                CBTJ             64  
                5 Shenandoah                         SHEN             46  
                6 Clarinda                           CLG              38  
                7 Red Oak                            RO               24  
 
                   Female Team Scores -  2 Class 1A Division                   
            Place School                                          Points
       ===================================================================
                1 Treynor                            TREY            108  
                2 Bedford                            BEDF             92  
                3 Southwest Valley                   SWV              91  
                4 Lenox                              LENO             85  
                5 St. Albert                         SA               82  
                6 Stanton Girls                      STAN             33  
                7 East Mills                         EMIL             26  
                8 Clarinda Academy                   CA               21  
                9 Essex                              EX               11  
               10 South Page                         SP                3  
 
               Female Team Scores -  3 Junior Varsity  Division                
            Place School                                          Points
       ===================================================================
                1 Shenandoah                         SHEN             42  
                2 Atlantic                           ATL              35  
                3 Creston                            CRES             29  
                4 Southwest Valley                   SWV              27  
                5 Treynor                            TREY             24  
                6 CB Thomas Jefferson                CBTJ             22  
                7 Essex                              EX               18  
                8 Lenox                              LENO             14  
                9 Clarinda                           CLG              12  
                9 Glenwood Girls                     GLEN             12  
               11 St. Albert                         SA                4  
               11 Red Oak                            RO                4  
               13 Bedford                            BEDF              2  


